
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Philippe CLAPUYT
ASUB
Circuit : H65
Distance : 1600m
Temps : 0:16:22 (10'14"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:13:50
2. Andre AERTS 0:15:18
3. Roger HENDRICKX 0:16:00

1. 167 00:01:50 84m 21'50"/km
2. 222 00:00:15 00:02:05 39m 6'25"/km
3. 234 00:00:13 00:02:18 21m 10'19"/km
4. 216 00:01:41 00:03:59 162m 10'23"/km
5. 166 00:01:21 00:05:20 72m 18'45"/km
6. 211 00:00:30 00:05:50 67m 7'28"/km
7. 173 00:00:27 00:06:17 22m 20'27"/km
8. 220 00:00:45 00:07:02 58m 12'56"/km
9. 171 00:01:50 00:08:52 225m 8'09"/km

10. 180 00:00:44 00:09:36 117m 6'16"/km
11. 187 00:01:54 00:11:30 189m 10'03"/km
12. 226 00:00:45 00:12:15 74m 10'08"/km
13. 235 00:00:14 00:12:29
14. 169 00:00:45 00:13:14 37m 20'16"/km
15. 185 00:00:58 00:14:12 131m 7'23"/km
16. 221 00:00:57 00:15:09 100m 9'30"/km
17. 184 00:00:17 00:15:26 42m 6'45"/km
18. 255 00:00:42 00:16:08 87m 8'03"/km
19. 999 00:00:14 00:16:22 43m 5'26"/km
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